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_IT  Se negli anni scorsi abbiamo intrapreso un percorso stilistico con le collezioni E_Spirit 
ed E_Motion, oggi, Vibieffe esprime la sua maturità stilistico-creativa con la collezione 
E_Volution. E_Volution, per noi, significa proseguire la nostra evoluzione, senza negare il 

passato, fondamentale per la nostra memoria. E_Volution segna per Vibieffe l’inizio di una 
nuova epoca. Dopo aver, infatti, festeggiato i nostri primi 50 anni di attività, abbiamo iniziato 

il nostro percorso partendo da un prodotto “simbolico” per la storia di Vibieffe: il modello 
Evosuite e con il nuovo modello EVO abbiamo dato avvio alla nostra trasformazione. La 

collezione E_Volution si arricchisce di molti elementi e, accanto ai divani, oggi Vibieffe lascia 
spazio a complementi d’arredo, tavolini, librerie e lampade, per una proposta che trova 

ispirazione nella tradizione, ma con uno sguardo innovativo. Con la scelta di tessuti, pelli, 
metalli, marmi e nuovi materiali, Vibieffe si proietta verso scenari di gusto contemporaneo.

_EN  If over the past few years we embarked on a stylistic journey with the 
E_spirit and the E_motion collections, today, Vibieffe expresses its stylistic-creative 

maturity with the E_volution collection. E_volution, for us, means continuing our evolution 
without denying the past, fundamental for our memory. E_volution marks for Vibieffe

 the beginning of a new era. Actually, after having celebrated our first 50 years of activity, 
we have started our journey from a “symbolic” product for Vibieffe history: the Evosuite 
model and with the new model EVO we have begun our transformation. The E_volution 

collection is enriched with many elements and, besides sofas, today Vibieffe gives 
importance to furnishing accessories, coffee tables, bookcases and lamps, for a proposal 
that finds inspiration in tradition, but with an innovative look. With the choice of fabrics, 
leathers, metals, marbles and new materials, Vibieffe is projected towards scenarios 

with a contemporary taste.

collection E_Volution
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RE_SET
design_gianluigi landoni
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_Divano bracciolo meccanismo e cassetto
_Sofa with adjustable arm cushion and drawer
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_Divano con braccioli 
_Sofa with arms 
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EVO
design_gianluigi landoni

845



VI
BI

EF
FE

15
14

-
84

5 
EV

O



co
lle

zio
ne

 E
_V

ol
ut

io
n

co
lle

zio
ne

 E
_V

ol
ut

io
n



11
0 

M
OD

ER
N

VI
BI

EF
FE

17
17

-
VI

BI
EF

FE
17

16
-

84
5 

EV
O



co
lle

zio
ne

 E
_V

ol
ut

io
n



VI
BI

EF
FE

84
5 

EV
O

19
18

-



_Divano componibile con mobile centrale e laterale
_Modular sofa with central drawer and lateral small table
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_Divano con cuscini bracciolo con meccanismo
_Sofa with arm cushions mechanism

_Divano con bracciolo e mobile laterale
_Sofa with arm and lateral small table

_Divano componibile a 2 profondità con cuscini schienale e bracciolo con meccanismo
_Modular sofa in 2 dephts with back and arm cushions mechanism
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_Divano e pouf e cuscino schienale pouf
_Sofa and ottoman with back cushion

MODERN
design_gianluigi landoni

110
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ATMOSFERA
design_gianluigi landoni

1950
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_Poltrona alta con gambe in noce Canaletto
_High back armchair with Canaletto walnut wood feet

_Poltrona alta gambe rivestite tessuto o pelle
_High back armchair with feet covered in fabric or leather

_Poltrona bassa gambe rivestite tessuto o pelle
_Low back armchair with feet covered in fabric or leather

_Poltrona bassa gambe in noce Canaletto
_Low back armchair with Canaletto walnut wood feet
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_Sedia con gambe in rovere tinto grigio ombra e puntale ottone
_Chair with legs in umbra grey dyed oak wood and brass tip

ROYAL / PLACE
design_gianluigi landoni
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_Tavolo tondo con gambe in rovere tinto grigio ombra, pannello ottone lucido e piano 
tavolo marmo bianco Carrara. Piatto centrale girevole in legno

 _Round table with legs in oak wood dyed umbra grey, polished brass panel and 
white Carrara marble top. Central Lazy Susan in wood

_Tavolo con gambe in rovere tinto grigio ombra, pannello ottone lucido e piano in marmo nero Marquina
_Table with legs in in umbra grey dyed oak wood, polished brass panel and black Marquina marble top

_Tavolo con gambe in rovere tinto grigio ombra, pannello ottone lucido e piano in marmo bianco Carrara
_Table with legs in in umbra grey dyed oak wood, polished brass panel and white Carrara marble top
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_Tavolo in noce Canaletto o rovere nero carbone
_Table in Canaletto walnut wood or charcoal black dyed oak wood

ITALO
design_gianluigi landoni
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_Libreria con contenitore in rovere tinto tortora o grigio ombra
_Bookcase with container in umbra grey or taupe dyed oak wood

E_BOOK
design_gianluigi landoni

9900
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_Tavolini con piano ottone lucido o marmi 
_Small tables with polished brass or marbles top

QUADRI_TONDO
design_gianluigi landoni

9150
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_Tavolini con piano in marmi o rovere tinto grigio ombra
_Small tables with top in marbles or umbra grey dyed oak wood

_Tavolini con piano in ottone lucido o marmi o rovere tinto grigio ombra 
_Small tables with top in polished brass or marbles or umbra grey dyed oak wood
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_Set tavolini struttura ottone satinato o finitura brunita piano marmi 
_Small tables set with structure in satin brass or burnished finishing and marbles top

ELLIPSE
design_gianluigi landoni

9550
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_Lampada in tubolare con snodi in ottone satinato o finitura brunita
_Tubular lamp with intersections in satin brass or burnishing finishing

SOSPESA A LENTE
design_gianluigi landoni

7000
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_Lampada da terra con base in marmo bianco Carrara
_Floor lamp with white Carrara marble base

LAMPADA PARALUME
design_gianluigi landoni

7000
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International Furniture 

Fair 2019 
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I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks

1

110-Modern progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

B - Espanso densità portante / Foam supporting density
C - Espanso densità soft / Foam soft density
L - Fusto in legno / Wooden frame
P - Piuma / Feather
R - Resinato / Heated bonded polyester fibre
S - Fibra poliestere siliconata / Silicone polyester fibre
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”¾

20
,5

-8
”¼

40
-1

5”
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Descrizione prodotto
Divani, divani componibili, chaises longues, pouf, cuscino schienale pouf

Caratteristiche tecniche
Struttura: massello in pioppo e supporti in ferro per schienali e base
Molleggio: nastri elastici unidirezionali ad alta portata
Imbottitura: poliuretano espanso ricoperto con resinato accoppiato a vellutino
Cuscini seduta: inserto in poliuretano espanso avvolto da materassina in piuma con fodera a sezioni separate.
Cuscini schienale: piuma lavata e sterilizzata con fodera a sezioni separate e con tampone interno in 
poliuretano espanso
Cuscini poggiareni: fibra poliestere siliconata ricoperta da fodera cotone 100%
Cuscino schienale per pouf: poliuretano espanso a quote differenziate con piano in lastra acciaio
Piedi: metallo nickel nero o con puntale ottone
Rivestimento: rivestimento in tessuto o in pelle. Rivestimento in tessuto completamente sfoderabile

Note particolari
Schienali e braccioli smontabili. Alla consegna i piedi sono smontati

Description of the product
Sofas, unit sofas, chaises longues, ottoman, 
ottoman back cushion

Technical features
Frame: solid poplar wood and iron supports for back
and frame
Springing: high resistance unidirectional elastic bands
Padding: polyurethane foam covered with heated 
bonded polyester fibre
Seat cushions: core in polyurethane foam covered
with a feather layer in separate sections
Back cushions: core in polyurethane foam covered
with a feather layer in separate sections
Backrest cushions: silicone polyester fibre covered
with 100% cotton lining
Back cushion for ottoman: polyurethane foam 
with different densities with steel sheet base
Feet: black nickel steel or brass tips
Cover: fabric or leather: fabric cover completely 
removable.

Special notes
Backrest and arms can be disassembled. 
Sofas are delivered with disassembled feet.

Produktbeschreibung
Sofas, Anbauelemente, Chaises longues, Hocker, 
Rückenkissen f. Hocker
Technische Angaben
Gestell: Aus massivem Pappelholz mit 
Eisenbeschlägen für Rückenlehne und Sitzgestell.
Federung: Mit hochbelastbaren und unidirektionalen
elastischen Gurten.
Polsterung: Polyurethanschaumstoff mit thermisch 
gebundenen Fasern und samtartiger Resinatabdeckung.
Sitzkissen: Polyurethanschaumstoffeinlage mit 
Daunen in separaten Kammern bezogen.
Rückenkissen: Polyurethanschaumstoffkern mit 
gewaschenen und sterilisierten Daunen in separaten
Kammern bezogen.
Rückenstützkissen: Silikon-Polyester-Fasern mit 
einem Bezug aus 100% Baumwolle.
Rückenkissen f. Hocker: Polyurethanschaumstoff in
verschiedenen Quoten mit Stahlplatte.
Füße: Schwarzvernickeltes Metall oder mit Fußspitzen
aus Messing.
Bezug: Bezug aus Stoff oder Leder. Stoffbezug ganz
abnehmbar.
Bemerkungen
Rücken-u. Armlehnem demontierbar. Bei der
Lieferung Sind die Füße nicht montiert.

Description du produit
canapés, canapés modulables, chaises longues, pouf,
coussin dossier pouf.
Caractéristiques techniques
Structure: Peuplier massif avec connecteurs en fer
pour dossiers et base.
Suspension: Sangles élastiques unidirectionnelles à
haute resistance.
Rembourrage: Mousse de polyuréthane de 
différentes densités, enrobée en fibre thermomoullée.
Coussins d’ assise: Mousse de polyuréthane enrobée
d’un matelas en plume lavée et stérilisée en sections 
distinctes.
Coussins de dossier: Plume lavée et stérilisée en 
sections distinctes avec élément intercalaire en mousse.
Coussins appuie-reins: Fibre en polyester siliconé 
recouverte de coton 100%.
Coussins dossier pouf: Mousse de polyuréthane de
différentes densités avec plateau en tôle d’acier.
Pieds: Acier nickel noir ou avec embout en laiton
Revêtement: Revêtement en tissu ou en cuir. 
Revêtement en tissu entièrement déhoussable.

Remarques
Dos et accoudoirs amovibles. 
A la livraison les pieds sont demontés.
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110-Modern progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks

2

2.928 3.117 3.277 3.435 3.624 5.184 6.206
1.318 1.508 1.667 1.825 2.0151,30 74 12,8 19

2.911 3.099 3.254 3.410 3.596 5.144 6.155
1.310 1.497 1.652 1.809 1.9951,20 74 12,5 18,7

2.639 2.780 2.899 3.010 3.131 4.501 5.338
1.188 1.329 1.453 1.558 1.6791,20 64 11,5 17

3.158 3.350 3.504 3.683 3.882 5.459 6.504
1.422 1.614 1.768 1.947 2.1461,30 90 15,8 22

3.140 3.330 3.482 3.658 3.853 5.419 6.453
1.414 1.603 1.756 1.931 2.1251,20 90 15,5 21,7

2.869 3.012 3.134 3.258 3.388 4.777 5.636
1.291 1.435 1.556 1.681 1.8111,20 80 14,5 20

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Bracciolo stretto / Thin arm

Bracciolo largo / Wide Arm

Bracciolo stretto / Thin arm

Bracciolo largo / Wide Arm

Possibile su misura
Special sizes available
Possible sur mesure
Sonderanfertigungen möglich
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110-Modern progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks

3

2.762 2.909 3.033 3.152 3.281 4.717 5.597
1.243 1.391 1.521 1.633 1.7611,40 75 12,5 19,5

3.300 3.500 3.660 3.846 4.051 5.698 6.786
1.485 1.685 1.846 2.030 2.2361,50 103 16,8 24

3.284 3.480 3.639 3.821 4.022 5.658 6.736
1.478 1.675 1.834 2.015 2.2161,40 103 16,5 24,2

3.012 3.162 3.289 3.420 3.557 5.015 5.919
1.356 1.506 1.633 1.764 1.9011,40 93 15,5 22,5

3.445 3.687 3.876 4.108 4.375 6.141 7.371
1.551 1.793 1.981 2.214 2.4811,40 100 17,1 24

3.412 3.649 3.832 4.059 4.317 6.061 7.271
1.536 1.772 1.957 2.182 2.4421,30 100 16,5 23,4

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

110014

110020

110018

110016

236-93”

222-87”½

110013

110012

110019

206-81”¼

229-90”¼

220-86”¾

222-87”½

110017

110015

Bracciolo largo / Wide Arms

Bracciolo largo / Wide Arm

Bracciolo stretto / Thin arm

Braccioli stretti / Thin arms

Possibile su misura
Special sizes available
Possible sur mesure
Sonderanfertigungen möglich
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110-Modern progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks

4

3.355 3.556 3.717 3.902 4.107 5.778 6.877
1.511 1.711 1.872 2.057 2.2631,50 116 18 26,2

3.084 3.237 3.368 3.502 3.643 5.135 6.060
1.388 1.542 1.671 1.806 1.9461,50 106 17 24,5

3.589 3.837 4.032 4.271 4.545 6.380 7.653
1.615 1.864 2.058 2.297 2.5711,60 113 18,1 26,5

3.555 3.799 3.988 4.220 4.487 6.301 7.553
1.600 1.843 2.033 2.265 2.5321,50 113 17,5 25,9

3.050 3.248 3.412 3.578 3.775 5.398 6.465
1.372 1.570 1.734 1.900 2.0961,50 85 13,8 21,5

3.033 3.228 3.390 3.553 3.746 5.359 6.414
1.365 1.559 1.722 1.884 2.0781,40 85 13,5 21,2

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

110025

110029

110027

110026

252-99”¼

259-102”

110024

110022

110028

229-90”¼

250-98”½

236-93”

236-93”

110023

110021

Bracciolo stretto / Thin arm

Bracciolo largo / Wide Arm

Bracciolo stretto / Thin arm

Braccioli larghi / Wide Arms

Braccioli stretti / Thin arms

Possibile su misura
Special sizes available
Possible sur mesure
Sonderanfertigungen möglich
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110-Modern progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks

5

3.660 3.913 4.109 4.352 4.630 6.500 7.795
1.647 1.900 2.096 2.339 2.6171,70 126 19,6 28,5

3.627 3.874 4.067 4.302 4.573 6.421 7.695
1.633 1.881 2.074 2.309 2.5791,60 126 19 27,9

3.112 3.313 3.479 3.649 3.846 5.507 6.593
1.401 1.602 1.768 1.938 2.1361,60 96 15,3 23,5

3.095 3.293 3.458 3.623 3.817 5.468 6.542
1.393 1.590 1.756 1.921 2.1151,50 96 15 23,2

2.823 2.975 3.101 3.224 3.352 4.824 5.725
1.272 1.423 1.556 1.671 1.7991,50 86 14 21,5

3.373 3.576 3.739 3.927 4.136 5.818 6.928
1.518 1.721 1.884 2.072 2.2811,60 116 18,3 26,5

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Bracciolo largo / Wide Arm

Braccioli larghi / Wide Arms

Braccioli stretti / Thin arms

Bracciolo stretto / Thin arm

Bracciolo largo / Wide Arm

Possibile su misura
Special sizes available
Possible sur mesure
Sonderanfertigungen möglich

110035

110039

110038

110037

266-107”¾

280-110”¼

110033

110031

266-104”¾

266-107”¾

252-99”¼

259-102”

110032

110030

110034

110036
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110-Modern progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks
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2.429 2.615 2.757 2.923 3.127 4.450 5.373
1.093 1.277 1.421 1.586 1.7891,20 82 11 15,7

2.158 2.296 2.408 2.523 2.661 3.807 4.556
971 1.109 1.221 1.336 1.4751,20 72 10 14

3.750 3.974 4.165 4.364 4.599 6.474 7.708
1.689 1.912 2.102 2.301 2.5360,60 56 19,3 29

3.606 3.822 4.004 4.195 4.419 6.224 7.412
1.622 1.839 2.021 2.212 2.4361,60 102 18,5 26,5

3.450 3.659 3.832 4.018 4.233 5.962 7.104
1.552 1.761 1.935 2.121 2.3351,40 91 17,5 24,5

3.355 3.569 3.748 3.927 4.142 5.925 7.091
1.511 1.724 1.903 2.082 2.2971,20 80 15,5 24

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

110064

110049

110047

110065

102-40”¼

110062

110043

199-78”½

95-37”½

229-90”¼

259-102”

110061

110042

110063

19
2-7

5”
¾

19
2-7

5”
¾

110048

95-37”½

229-90”¼

110066

Bracciolo stretto / Thin arm

Possibile su misura
Special sizes available
Possible sur mesure
Sonderanfertigungen möglich
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110-Modern progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

2.446 2.633 2.779 2.949 3.155 4.489 5.424
1.101 1.288 1.433 1.603 1.8101,30 82 11,3 16 Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Bracciolo largo / Wide Arm

1.255 1.335 1.401 1.471 1.552 2.220 2.663
565 644 710 781 8620,30 26 5 7

1.185 1.260 1.324 1.387 1.462 2.092 2.503
534 610 672 736 8110,30 24 4,5 7 Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

0,40 30 5,5 7,5

1.265 1.343 1.410 1.481 1.564 2.235 2.682
568 648 715 785 867Rivestimento / Replacement cover

1.328 1.411 1.482 1.556 1.641 2.348 2.817
597 681 751 826 9110,40 33 5,5 7,5 Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Possibile su misura
Special sizes available
Possible sur mesure
Sonderanfertigungen möglich

I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks
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110058

110060

110059

125-49”¼

110057

110051

109-43”

110-43”½

95-37”½

110050

19
2-7

5”
¾

95
-37

”½

88
-34

”¾

95-37”½

88
-34

”¾

88
-34

”¾

95-37”½
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110-Modern progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

Possibile su misura
Special sizes available
Possible sur mesure
Sonderanfertigungen möglich

I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks

8

3.921 4.198 4.414 4.655 4.950 6.918 8.302
1,30 90 15,8 22

3.764 4.030 4.238 4.468 4.752 6.641 7.970
1,20 90 15,5 21,7

3.084 3.299 3.464 3.656 3.892 5.449 6.540
608 640 657 672 724 1.016 1.220

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento pouf/ Replacement ottoman cover 

Rivestimento schienale / Replacement back cover 

110070

110069

110071

167-65”¾

160-63”

160-63”

40
-1

6”

80
-3

1”
½

167-65”¾

167-65”¾

167-65”¾

167-65”¾

16
7-6

5”
¾

37
-1

4”
¾

Schienale / Back

Pouf / Ottoman

110068

110067



I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks

9

580-Re_Set progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

Descrizione prodotto
Divani, cassetto

Caratteristiche tecniche
Struttura: telaio multistrato di pioppo con struttura portante in metallo, cinghie elastiche su schienali
Molleggio: nastri elastici unidirezionali ad alta portata
Imbottitura: poliuretano espanso ricoperto con resinato accoppiato vellutino
Cuscini seduta: poliuretano espanso a quote differenziate e memory ricoperto in termolegato cotone 100%
Cuscini bracciolo con meccanismo: inserto in poliuretano espanso avvolto da materassina in piuma
Meccanismo bracciolo: reclinabile in 6 posizioni diverse
Gambe: acciaio nickel nero
Rivestimento: rivestimento in tessuto o in pelle. rivestimento in tessuto completamente sfoderabile
Accessori: 
- cassetto in MDF impiallacciato rovere tinto grigio ombra, inserto in cuoio (vedi catalogo)
- cuscini schienale con rullo: in fibra poliestere siliconata ricoperta da fodera cotone 100%.

Note particolari
i cuscini schienale non sono compresi nel costo dei divani.

Description of the product
Sofas, drawer

Technical features
Frame: solid poplar wood and iron supports for back
and frame. Elastic bands for back.
Springing: high resistance unidirectional elastic bands
Padding: polyurethane foam covered with heated 
bonded polyester fibre
Seat cushions: polyurethane foam with different 
densities and memory covered with heated binded
polyester fibre
Adjustable arm cushion: core in polyurethane foam
covered with a feather layer
Arm mechanism: adjustable in 6 different positions
Feet: black nickel steel
Cover: fabric or leather cover. Fabric cover removable
Accessories: 
- drawer multilayer MDF veneered with oak dyed 
  umbra grey. Emery leather insert (see catalog), 
- back cushions with roll: in silicone polyester fibre 
 covered with 100% cotton lining.

Special notes
Back cushions are not included in the 
sofas price.

Produktbeschreibung
Sofas, Schublade

Technische Angaben
Gestell: Pappelschichtholz m. Traggestell aus Metall.
Ruchenlehne m. elastischen Gurten
Federung: mit hochbelastbaren und unidirektionalem
elastischen Gurten
Polsterung: Polyurethanschaumstoff mit samtartiger
Resinat Abdeckung
Sitzkissen: Polyurethanschaumstoff in verschiedenen
Quoten und Memory mit thermisch gebundenen Fasern
mit 100% Baumwolle
Armlehnkissen mit Mechanismus: 
Polyurethanschaumstoffinlage mit Daunen
Mechanismus fur Schlußteil: in 6 verschiedenen
Positionen klappbar
Fuße: Schwarzvernickeltes Metall
Bezug: Bezug aus Stoff oder Leder. Stoffbezug ganz 
abnehmbar
Zubehore:
- Schublade in MDF mit Umbragrau gebeizter Eiche
  furniert, Ablage au Kernleder (s. Katalog)
- Rollenruckenkissen: Silikon-Polyester-Fasern mit einem
  Bezug aus 100% Baumwolle.
Bemerkungen
Die Rückenkissen sind extra zu bestellen.

Description du produit
Canapés, tiroir

Caractéristiques techniques
Structure: aggloméré de peuplier avec strutture en
fer, sangles élastiques sur dossier
Suspension: sangles élastiques unidirectionnelles à
haute résistance
Rembourrage: mousse de polyuréthane de différents
densités, enrobée en fibre thermomoullée
Coussins d’assise: mousse de polyurethane de
différentes densités et Memory enrobée en fibre 
thermomoullée recouverte de coton 100%.
Coussin accoudoir avec mécanisme: mousse de
polyuréthane enrobée d’un matelas en plume
Mécanisme accoudoir: inclination en 6 différentes
positions
Revêtement: revêtement en tissu ou en cuir. 
Revêtement en tissu entièrement déhoussable
Accessoires:
- tiroir en MDF plaqué en chêne teinté gris ombre, 
  insert en cuir sellier (voir catalogue)
- coussins de dossier avec rouleau: fibre en polyester
  siliconée recouverte de coton 100%.

Remarques
Les coussins de dossier ne sont pas inclus dans
les canapés



I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks
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3.481 3.654 3.892 4.145 4.518 5.874 7.049

3.203 3.362 3.581 3.814 4.157 5.404 6.484

440 470 504 538 603 814 1.019

402 430 460 492 551 744 930

368 394 422 452 506 681 852

321 343 367 393 440 594 743

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover
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Possibile su misura
Special sizes available
Possible sur mesure
Sonderanfertigungen möglich

580-Re_Set progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

580003

580006

580005

580004

205-80”½

245-96”½

580002

580001

50
-1

9”
¾

13
5-5

3”
¼

50
-1

9”
¾

11
0-4

3”
½

50
-1

9”
¾

90
-35

”½

60
-2

3”
¾

60
-23

”¾



I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks
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4.376 4.595 4.894 5.211 5.680 7.385 8.861

3.960 4.158 4.424 4.717 5.141 6.683 8.020

5.624 5.903 6.287 6.696 7.296 9.487 11.432

4.247 4.458 4.748 5.057 5.512 7.166 8.600

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover
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Possibile su misura
Special sizes available
Possible sur mesure
Sonderanfertigungen möglich

580-Re_Set progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

5.028 5.225 5.495 5.784 6.208 7.750 9.088

580009

580016

580014

580010

580008

580007

295-116”¼

295-116”¼

45-17”¾
265-104”½

45-17”¾
305-120”

580015

580020

45-17”¾
265-104”½

45-17”¾
265-104”½

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

4.494 4.692 4.962 5.251 5.675 7.216 8.554
Rivestimento / Replacement cover



I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks
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5.444 5.662 5.961 6.279 6.748 8.452 9.928
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Possibile su misura
Special sizes available
Possible sur mesure
Sonderanfertigungen möglich

580-Re_Set progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

4.910 5.128 5.427 5.745 6.214 7.919 9.395

1.377 1.445 1.538 1.639 1.784 2.322 2.832
Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

580017

580022

45-17”¾

95
-37

”½

45-17”¾
305-120”

580018

305-120”

580019

105-41”½



I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks

13

845-Evo progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

Description of the product
Sofas, unit sofas, small tables, drawer

Technical features
Frame: solid fir-wood, Elastic bands for back
Springing: high resistance unidirectional elastic bands
Padding: polyurethane foam covered with heated 
bonded polyester fibre
Seat cushions: polyurethane foam with different 
densities and memory covered with heated binded
polyester fibre
Adjustable back and arm cushion: core in 
polyurethane foam covered with a feather layer
Back and arm mechanism: adjustable in 6 different
position
Feet: black standard
Cover: fabric or leather cover. Fabric completely 
removable
Accessories:
- back cushions in silicone polyester fibre covered with
  100% cotton lining.
- small tables multilayer MDF venereed with oak dyed
  umbra grey. Emery leather insert (see catalog)
- drawer multilayer MDF venereed with oak dyed
  umbra grey. Emery leather insert (see catalog)

Special notes
Back cushions are not included in the sofas 
price. For compositions, please supply the drawing.

Produktbeschreibung
Sofas, Anbauelemente, Tischchen, Schublade

Technische Angaben
Gestell: Aus messivem Fichtenholz. Ruchenlehne 
m. elastischen Gurten
Federung: mit hochbelastbaren und unidirektionalem
elastischen Gurten
Polsterung: Polyurethanschaumstoff mit samtartiger
Resinat Abdeckung
Sitzkissen: Polyurethanschaumstoff in verschiedenen
Quoten und Memory mit thermisch gebundenen Fasern
mit 100% Baumwolle
Rücken- Armlehnkissen mit Mechanismus: 
Polyurethanschaumstoffinlage mit Daunen
Mechanismus für Arm-u. Rückenlehne: in 6
verschiedenen Positionen klappbar
Füße: Standard schwarz
Bezug: Bezug aus Stoff oder Leder. Stoffbezug ganz
abnehmbar
Zubehöre:
- Schublade in MDF mit Umbragrau gebeizter Eiche
  furniert, Ablage aus Kernleder (s. Katalog)
- Tischchen in MDF mit Umbragrau gebeizter Eiche
  furniert, Ablage aus Kernleder (s. Katalog)
- Rückenkissen: Silikon-Polyester-Fasern mit einem
  Bezug aus 100% Baumwolle

Bemerkungen
Die Rückenkissen sind extra zu bestellen. 
Im Falle von Kombinationen bitte Skizze beilegen.

Description du produit
Canapé canapés modulables, tiroir, petites tables

Caractéristiques techniques
Structure: sapin massif, sangles élastiques sur dossier
Suspension: sangles élastiques unidirectionnelles à
haute résistance
Rembourrage: mousse de polyuréthane de différentes
densités, enrobée en fibre thermomoullée
Coussins d’assise: mousse de polyurethane de
différentes densités et Memory enrobée en fibre 
thermomoullée recouverte de coton 100%
Coussin accoudoir/dossier avec mécanisme:
mousse de polyuréthane enrobée d’un matelas en plume
Mécanisme accoudoir: inclination en 6 différentes 
positions
Pieds: standard noirs
Revêtement: revêtement en tissu ou en cuir. 
Revêtement en tissu entièrement déhoussable
Accessoires:
- tiroir en MDF plaqué en chêne teinté gris terre d’ombre, 
  insert en cuir sellier (voir catalogue)
- petites tables en MDF plaqué en chêne teinté gris terre
  d’ombre, insert en cuir sellier (voir catalogue)
- coussins de dossier avec rouleau: fibre en polyester
  siliconée recouverte de coton 100%.

Remarques
Les coussins de dossier ne sont pas inclus dans
le prix des canapés. Pour les compositions un dessin
est indispensable.

Descrizione prodotto
Divani, divani componibili, tavolini, cassetto

Caratteristiche tecniche
Struttura: massello di abete, cinghie elastiche su schienali
Molleggio: nastri elastici unidirezionali ad alta portata
Imbottitura: poliuretano espanso ricoperto con resinato accoppiato a vellutino
Cuscini seduta: poliuretano espanso a quote differenziate e memory ricoperto in termolegato cotone 100%
Cuscino bracciolo/schienale con meccanismo: inserto in poliuretano espanso avvolto da materassina 
in piuma.
Meccanismo bracciolo/schienale: reclinabile in 6 posizioni
Piedi: tecnici neri
Rivestimento: rivestimento in tessuto o in pelle. Rivestimento in tessuto completamente sfoderabile
Accessori:
- cuscini schienali in fibra poliestere siliconata ricoperta da fodera cotone 100%.
- tavolini in MDF impiallacciato rovere tinto grigio ombra, inserto in cuoio (vedi catalogo)
- cassetto in MDF impiallacciato rovere grigio ombra, inserto in cuoio (vedi catalogo)

Note particolari
I cuscini schienale non sono compresi nel costo dei divani. Nelle composizioni necessita il disegno.

A - Memory foam / Memory foam
B - Espanso densità portante / Foam supporting density
C - Espanso densità soft / Foam soft density
L - Fusto in legno / Wooden frame
R - Resinato / Heated bonded polyester fibre
P - Piuma / Feather
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845-Evo progetto di Gianluigi Landoni
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I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks
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Rivestimento / Replacement cover
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M3 Kg. Ml. M2

D F Ex
tr

a

Su
pe

r

Pe
lle

Pe
lle

 L
us

so
  

Pelle - Leather 
Cuir - Leder

Tessuto - Fabric
Tissu - Stoff

Te
ss

ut
o 

cl
ie

nt
e

Cu
st

om
er

 fa
br

ic
Ti

ss
u 

cl
ie

nt
Ku

nd
en

st
of

f 

Pe
so

 / 
W

ei
gh

t
Po

id
s 

/ G
ew

ic
ht

Pe
lle

 / 
Le

at
he

r
Cu

ir
 / 

Le
de

r

Te
ss

ut
o 

/ F
ab

ri
c

Ti
ss

u 
/ S

to
fb

ed
ar

f

Vo
lu

m
e 

/ V
ol

um
e

Vo
lu

m
e 

/ V
ol

um
en

Possibile su misura
Special sizes available
Possible sur mesure
Sonderanfertigungen möglich

845-Evo progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks
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296 316 340 366 409 547 685

258 275 296 319 356 477 596

224 239 256 275 310 422 527

321 343 367 393 440 594 743

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover
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88-34”¾

845011

104-41”

845013 845012

1.421 1.491 1.588 1.692 1.843 2.512 2.924

1.806 1.895 2.020 2.151 2.346 3.165 3.719
Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover
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Possibile su misura
Special sizes available
Possible sur mesure
Sonderanfertigungen möglich

845-Evo progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks
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2.012 2.112 2.251 2.395 2.613 3.534 4.142

1.626 1.708 1.819 1.937 2.110 2.882 3.347

1.907 2.003 2.133 2.271 2.477 3.347 3.927

1.899 1.994 2.124 2.260 2.466 3.332 3.909

1.513 1.589 1.692 1.802 1.964 2.680 3.114

151-5”½

135-53”¼

845021

845023 845022

153-60”¼

124-49”

845016

845018

845020

108-42”¾

845017

845019

133-52”½

845014845015

1.815 1.905 2.029 2.161 2.357 3.180 3.738

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

(*) opzione per elementi pag. 23

(*) opzione per elementi pag. 23
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Possibile su misura
Special sizes available
Possible sur mesure
Sonderanfertigungen möglich

845-Evo progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks
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2.922 3.067 3.269 3.479 3.798 5.114 6.019

2.914 3.057 3.259 3.468 3.786 5.099 6.000

2.536 2.662 2.837 3.020 3.295 4.462 5.224

2.528 2.653 2.827 3.010 3.284 4.447 5.206

2.143 2.249 2.395 2.551 2.781 3.794 4.411

2.020 2.122 2.260 2.406 2.624 3.549 4.160

845030

845031845032

845026

845027

845029 845028

845059

176-69”½

192-75”¾

236-93”

208-82”

221-87”

180-71”

845024 845025

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

(*) opzione per elementi pag. 23

(*) opzione per elementi pag. 23

(*) opzione per elementi pag. 23
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Possibile su misura
Special sizes available
Possible sur mesure
Sonderanfertigungen möglich

845-Evo progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks
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3.338 3.503 3.734 3.974 4.337 5.852 6.875

3.330 3.494 3.725 3.964 4.325 5.837 6.856

2.952 3.099 3.302 3.516 3.835 5.200 6.080

2.944 3.090 3.293 3.505 3.823 5.185 6.061

2.558 2.685 2.861 3.047 3.321 4.532 5.267

2.930 3.076 3.278 3.489 3.809 5.129 6.037

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

845039

845041 845040

845034

845036

845038 845037

845035

232-91”½

216-85”

261-102”¾

250-98”½

276-108”¾

845033

266-104”¾

(*) opzione per elementi pag. 23

(*) opzione per elementi pag. 23

(*) opzione per elementi pag. 23
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Possibile su misura
Special sizes available
Possible sur mesure
Sonderanfertigungen möglich

845-Evo progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks
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1.828 1.920 2.044 2.177 2.374 3.086 3.765

2.810 2.951 3.102 3.271 3.647 4.741 5.785

1.766 1.854 1.975 2.103 2.293 2.980 3.636

88-34”¾ 12
5-4

9”
¼

71
-2

8”

133-52”½

12
5-4

9”
¼

71
-2

8”

108-42”¾ 12
5-4

9”
¼

71
-2

8”

845043

845045 845044

845048

845046

845049

845047

94-37”¼

94
-37

”¼

94
-37

”¼

125-49”¼

845042

306-120”½

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

2.355 2.472 2.633 2.804 3.056 3.973 4.849

1.694 1.779 1.895 2.018 2.200 2.860 3.489

3.346 3.512 3.743 3.985 4.349 5.867 6.893

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

(*) opzione per elementi pag. 23
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Possibile su misura
Special sizes available
Possible sur mesure
Sonderanfertigungen möglich

845-Evo progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks
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845053

180-71”

845052

135-53”¼

845054

845055

135-53”¼

845057

151-59”½
15

0-5
9”

15
0-5

9”

845056

153-60”¼
12

5-
49

”¼

845051 845050

2.836 2.978 3.172 3.377 3.681 4.785 5.742

2.450 2.573 2.740 2.919 3.179 4.133 4.947

3.345 3.512 3.699 3.907 4.340 5.643 6.885

2.301 2.415 2.572 2.740 2.986 3.882 4.736

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

Rivestimento / Replacement cover

2.872 3.017 3.172 3.345 3.728 4.848 5.915



1600-Royal progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

Descrizione prodotto
Sedia

Caratteristiche tecniche
Struttura: acciaio
Imbottitura: poliuretano espanso schiumato a freddo rivestito con vellutino
Gambe: rovere tinto grigio ombra con puntali in ottone
Rivestimento: in tessuto o in pelle non sfoderabile

Description du produit
Chaise

Caractéristiques techniques
Stucture: acier
Rembourrage: polyuréthane coulé à froid recouvert
de garniture synthétique
Pieds: chêne teinté gris terre d’ombre avec embout 
en laiton
Revêtement: revêtement en tissu ou en cuir. 
Revêtement pas déhoussable

I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks
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55-21”¾

82
32”½

55-21”¾
F0650001 1.184 1.217 1.245 1.284 1.324 1.616 1.793
F0650002 1.310 1.343 1.371 1.410 1.450
F0650003 1.407 1.440 1.468 1.507 1.547

tessuto / fabric

Esterno schienale pelle / External backrest leather

Esterno pelle lusso / External backrest leather Lusso

1600001
1600002
1600003

Description of the product
Chair

Technical features
Frame: steel
Padding: cold foam polyurethane covered with 
velveteen
Legs: oak dyed umbra grey with brass tips. 
Cover: non-removable fabric or leather cover

Produktbeschreibung
Stuhl

Technische Angaben
Gestell: Stahl
Polsterung: kaltgeschaumter Polyurethanschaumstoff
mit samtartiger Abdeckung
Füße: Umbragrau gebeizte Eiche und Messingspitzen
Bezug: in Stoff oder Leder, nicht abnehmbar



Descrizione prodotto
Poltrona alta, poltrona bassa, divano, pouf.

Caratteristiche tecniche
Struttura: massello di abete
Molleggio: nastri elastici unidirezionali ad alta portata.
Imbottitura: poliuretano espanso a quote differenziate ricoperto in resinato accoppiato.
Gambe: massello di abete ricoperto in tessuto o in pelle o in noce canaletto.
Rivestimento: rivestimento in tessuto o in pelle. Rivestimento non sfoderabile.

Description of the product
High back armchair, low back armchair, low back sofa,
ottoman.

Technical features
Frame: solid fir-wood
Springing: high resistance unidirectional elastic bands
Padding: polyurethane foam with different densities
covered with heated bonded polyester fibre
Feet: solid fir-wood covered with fabric or leather or
canaletto walnut.
Cover: non-removable fabric or leather cover.

Produktbeschreibung
Hoher Sessel, niedriger Sessel, Sofa,Hocker.

Tecnische Angaben
Gestell: aus massivem Fichtenholz
Federung: mit hochbelastbaren und unidirektionalen
elastichen Gurten
Polsterung: Polyurethanschaumstoff in verschiedenen
Quoten mit thermisch gebundenen Fasern
Füße: aus massivem Fichtenholz mit Stoff oder Leder
bezogen oder Canaletto Walnuss.
Bezug: Bezug aus Stoff oder Leder. Bezug nicht
abnehmbar

Description du produit
Fauteuil haut, fauteuil bas, canapé, pouf.

Caractéristiques techniques
Structure: sapin massif
Suspension: sangles élastiques unidirectionnelles à
haute resistance
Rembourrage: mousse de polyurethane de
différentes, enrobée en fibre thermomoullée
Pieds: sapin massif recouvert en tissu ou cuir ou
noyer Canaletto.
Revêtement: revêtement en tissu ou en cuir.
Revêtement pas déhoussable

1950-Atmosfera progetto di Altrodesign
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Descrizione prodotto
Tavolo pranzo

Caratteristiche tecniche
Basamento:  multistrato curvato impiallacciato in noce canaletto o rovere tinto grigio ombra e 
legno composito rivestito In lamiera ottone.
Piano: MDF laccato lucido (vedi colori a catalogo) o marmi (vedi catalogo)

Note particolari
Il tavolo rotondo in marmo è realizzato con piatto centrale girevole in legno.

Description of the product
Dining table

Technical features
Base: curved multilayer veneered with canaletto
walnut or oak dyed umbra grey and composite
wood covered with brass.
Top: MDF glossy lacquered (see colours on catalog) 
or marbles (see catalog)

Special notes:
Marble round table with central wooden
lazy Susan

Produktbeschreibung
Esstische

Technische Angaben
Fußgestell: abgerundetes Schichtholz in Canaletto
Walnuss oder in Umbragrau gebeizter Eiche furniert und
Holzagglomerat mit einer Messingfolie bezogen
Tischplatte: MDF glänzend lackiert (s. Farben im
Katalog) oder Marmor (s. Katalog)

Bemerkungen
Der runde Marmortisch wird mit einem
drehbaren Holzteller in der Mitte versehen.

Description du produit
Table repas

Caractéristiques téchniques
Structure: multiplis courbé plaqué en bois noyer
Canaletto ou chêne teinté gris terre d’ombre et
agglomérat recouvert en tôle laiton.
Plateau: MDF laqué brillant (voir coloris catalogue) ou
marbres ( voir catalogue)

Remarques
La table ronde en marbre est réalisée avec
plateau en bois tournant au centre.

4000-Place progetto di Gianluigi Landoni
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Descrizione prodotto
Tavolo pranzo

Caratteristiche tecniche
Basamento: massello in noce canaletto o rovere nero carbone
Piano: pannello in MDF impiallacciato in noce canaletto o rovere nero carbone

Description of the product
Dinner tables

Technical features
Base: Canaletto walnut wood or charcoal 
black lacq. oak
Top: veneered MDF panel with Canaletto walnut or
charcoal black lacquered oak

Produktbeschreibung
Esstische

Technische Angaben
Gestell: Canaletto Walnuss oder kohlenschwarzer Eiche
Tischplatte: in MDF mit Canaletto Walnuss oder
kohlenschwarzer Eiche furniert

Description du produit
Table repas

Caractéristiques techniques
Structure: bois noyer Canaletto ou frêne noir charbon
Plateau: en MDF plaqué noyer Canaletto ou frêne 
noir charbon

4050-Italo progetto di Gianluigi Landoni
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Description of the product
Small tables, mirror, tray, ottoman, cushion

Technical features
Small tables
Base: black lacquered wood
Top: oak dyed umbra grey or polished brass, marbles
(see catalog)
Frame: oak dyed umbra grey

Mirror
Structure: curved multilayer walcromat MDF veneered
with oak dyed taupe or umbra grey
Frame: polished brass

Tray
Frame: satin brass

Ottoman
Frame: poplar multilayer
Padding: high density polyurethane foam covered
with heated bonded polyester fibre
Cover: non-removable fabric or leather cover. 
Capitonné cover.

Cushion
Padding: polyurethane foam covered with heated bon-
ded polyester fibre
Cover: fabric or leather cover. Fabric cover completely
removable

 Produktbeschreibung
Tischchen, Spiegel, Tablett, Hocker, Kissen

Technische Angaben
Tischchen
Sockel: aus lackiertem Holz Schwarz
Tischplatte: Umbragrau gebeizte Eiche oder Mes-
singfolie oder Marmor (s. Katalog)
Gestell: Umbragrau gebeizte Eiche 

Spiegel
Gestell: abgerundetes Schichtholz in walcromat MDF
in Umbragrau gebeizter Eiche furniert
Rahmen: Messingfolie glänzende

Tablett
Gestell: aus satiniertem Messing

Hocker
Gestell: Pappelschichtholz
Polsterung: Polyurethanschaumstoff in verschiedenen
Quoten mit thermisch gebundenen Fasern
Bezug: Bezug aus Stoff oder Leder. Bezug nicht ab-
nehmbar. Capitonné verarbeitete Bezüge.

Kissen
Polsterung: aus Polyurethanschaumstoff in verschiede-
nen Quoten
Bezug: Bezug aus Stoff oder Leder. Stoffbezug ganz ab-
nehmbar.

Description du produit
Tables, Mirroir, Plateau, Pouf, Coussin

Caractéristiques techniques
Tables
Finitions: bois laqué noir
Plateau tables: chêne teinté gris terre d’ombre, laiton
brillant, marbres (voir catalogue)
Structure: chêne tenté gris terre d’ombre

Mirroir
Structure: multiplis de peuplier
Cadre: laiton brillant

Plateau
Structure: laiton satiné

Pouf
Structure: multiplis de peuplier
Rembourrage: mousse de polyurethane enrobée en fi-
bre thermomoullée
Revêtement: revêtement en tissu ou en cuir. Revête-
ment pas déhoussable. Finition “Capitonné”

Coussin
Rembourrage: mousse de polyurethane enrobée en
fibre thermomoullée
Revêtement: revêtement en tissu ou en cuir. Revête-
ment en tissu entièrement déhoussable

9150-Quadri_Tondo progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks
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Descrizione prodotto
Tavolini, specchio, vassoio, pouf, cuscino

Caratteristiche tecniche

Tavolini
Base: legno laccato nero
Piano: rovere tinto grigio ombra, ottone lucido, marmi (vedi catalogo) 
Struttura: rovere tinto grigio ombra

Specchio
Struttura: multistrato curvato in MDF walcromat impiallacciato rovere tinto grigio ombra
Cornice: ottone lucido.

Vassoio
Struttura: ottone satinato

Pouf
Struttura: multistrato di pioppo
Imbottitura: poliuretano espanso a quote differenziate, ricoperto in termofalda
Rivestimento: rivestimento in tessuto o in pelle. Rivestimento non sfoderabile. Lavorazione capitonné.

Cuscino
Imbottitura: poliuretano espanso ricoperto in termofalda
Rivestimento: rivestimento in tessuto o in pelle. Rivestimento in tessuto completamente sfoderabile.
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Descrizione prodotto
Tavolino

Caratteristiche tecniche
Struttura: tubolare in ottone satinato o finitura brunita
Piano: marmi (vedi catalogo)

Description of the product
Small table

Technical features
Base: satin brass or burnished finishing tubular
Top: marbles (see catalog)

Produktbeschreibung
Tisch

Technische Angaben
Gestell: Messingrohr satiniert oder mit 
brüniertem Finish
Tischplatte: verschiedene Marmorplatte (s. Katalog)

Description du produit
Table

Caractéristiques techniques
Structure: tubulaire en laiton satiné ou finition brunie
Plateau table: différents marbres (v. catalogue)

9550-Ellipse progetto di Gianluigi Landoni
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9900-E_Spirit Book progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

Descrizione prodotto
Libreria

Caratteristiche tecniche
Struttura: tubolare di metallo finitura verniciata a liquido colore brunito goffrato
Supporti: ottone
Piano basamento per modulo a terra: marmi (vedi catalogo)
Ripiani: rovere tinto tortora o grigio ombra o metallo brunito
Contenitore: multistrato in MDF impiallacciato rovere tinto tortora o grigio ombra, inserto nella maniglia 
in ottone lucido

Opzione: vassoio in ottone satinato

Description of the product
Bookcase

Technical features
Structure: tubular metal coated finish liquid burnished
embossed
Supports: satin brass
Base for module on the floor: marbles (see catalog)
Shelves: stained oak taupe or umbra grey or burnished
metal
Container: multilayer MDF venereed with oak dyed
taupe or umbra grey, brass built-inhandle

Option: satin brass tray
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Description du produit
Bibliothèque

Caractèristiques techniques
Structure: finition en tubulaire métallique verni à 
liquide couleur brunie gauffrée.
Support: Laiton satiné.
Module d’appui au sol: Marbre (voir catalogue).
Étagères: chêne teinté taupe ou gris terre d’ombre
ou métal bruni.
Coffre: multiplis en MDF plaqué en chêne teinté taupe
ou gris terre d’ombre.

Option: plateau en laiton satiné

Produktbeschreibung 
Bücherregal

Technische Angaben
Gestell: gaufriertes brüniertes Metallrohr.
Beschläge: satiniertes Messing
Sockel für freistehende Bücherregale: 
Marmorplatte (s. Katalog)
Regale: taubengrau und Umbragrau gebeizte Eiche
oder brüniertes Metall.
Behälter: in MDF mit Taubengrau und Umbragrau 
gebezte Eiche furniert, Handgriff in glänzendem Messing

Option: Tablett aus satiniertem Messing



I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks
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9900-E_Spirit Book progetto di Gianluigi Landoni
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2.111
9900005 370

 Additional element with container

Vassoio ottone / brass tray

9900006

54-21”½

35
-1

4”

31
-12

”¼

Modulo sovrapponibile con contenitore

9900007 462Ceiling fixing element

Distanziale a soffitto /



7000-Lampade progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

Descrizione prodotto
Lampada da terra paralume

Caratteristiche tecniche
Struttura: tubolare con snodi in ottone lucido e verniciato nero
Basamento: in marmo bianco Carrara
Paralume: struttura in filo di ferro nero rivestito in tessuto plissettato bianco
Lampadina inclusa
Cablaggio: CE e EXTRA CE

Note particolari
All’ordine specificare tipo cablaggio

Produktbeschreibung
Stehlampe mit Lampenschirm

Technische Angaben
Gestell: Eisenrohr mit Gelenken aus glänzenden Mes-
sing und schwarzlackiert
Fußplatte: Carrara weiß Marmor
Lampenschirm: Gestell aus schwarzem Eisendraht
mit weißem Plisseestoff bezogen
Inkl. Glühbirne.
Verkabelung: CE oder Extra CE

Bemerkungen
Bitte bei der Bestellung Verkabelungsart 
angeben.

Description du produit
Lampadaire avec abat-jour

Caractéristiques techniques
Structure: tubulaire avec charnières en laiton brillant
et finition noir
Base: marbres blanc Carrara
Ampoule incluse
Abat-jours: structure de fil de fer noir revêtu en tissu
plissé blanc
Câblage: CE
Câblage: CE e EXTRA CE

Remarques
À la commande spécifier la câblage

Description of the product
Floor lamp

Technical features
Structure: polish brass and black painted with 
intersections
Base: Carrara white marble
Lampshade: structure in black wire covered in white
pleated fabric
Bulb included
Wiring: CE e EXTRA CE

Special notes
On the order please specifiy the wiring

4.724
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I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks
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7000-Lampade progetto di Gianluigi Landoni

Descrizione prodotto
Lampada sospesa a lente

Caratteristiche tecniche
Struttura: tubolare con snodi in ottone satinato o finitura brunita
Calotta coprifili: ottone o finitura brunita
Lampadina inclusa: strip LED Ø 22, Ø 36
Cablaggio: CE e EXTRA CE

Note particolari
All’ordine specificare tipo cablaggio

Produktbeschreibung
Linsen-Hängelampe

Technische Angaben
Gestell: Eisenrohr mit Gelenken, entweder aus satinier-
tem Messing oder mit brüniertem Finish
Kabel-Abdeckplatte: Messing oder brüniertes Finish
Inkl. Glühbirne: Led Strip ø 22, ø 36
Verkabelung: CE oder Extra CE

Bemerkungen
Bitte bei der Bestellung Verkabelungsart ange-
ben.

Description du produit
Lampe sospendue à lentille

Caractéristiques techniques
Structure: tubulaire avec charnières en laiton satiné
ou finition brunie
Bouchon de couverture: laiton ou finition brunie
Ampoule incluse: strip LED ø 22, ø 36
Câblage: CE ou EXTRA CE

Remarques
À la commande spécifier le câblage et 
la finition

Description of the product
Lens hanging lampe

Technical features
Structure: satin brass or burnished finishing tubular
with intersections
Ceiling rose: brass or burnished finishing
Bulb included: strip LED Ø 22, Ø 36
Wiring: CE e EXTRA CE

Special notes
On the order please specifiy the wiring

6.823

M3 Kg.
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I prezzi sono espressi in Euro Consultare condizione di vendita e avvertenze importanti
Prices are in Euro Please check our sale conditions and important remarks
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